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McDONALD m CARANO

CELEBRATING OUR 75TH ANNIVERSARY

PROUDLY SERVING THE GAMING INDUSTRY FOR 75 YEARS

Our Clients

e Owners

e Operators
e Developers
e Lenders

e Investors
A.J. “BUD” HICKS o
e Distributors
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e Service Providers
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The GAMING LAW SECTION
would like to thank the following
sponsors for making this year’s
publication possible.
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AT THE FOREFRONT
OF MAJOR GAMING
TRENDS

Our nationally recognized team brings an
unparalleled multi-service approach to
the gaming industry. We counsel our
clients on all aspects of the gaming
industry, including regulatory and
licensing, risk analysis, eSports,
sweepstakes and promotions, terms and
conditions, data protection and privacy
policies, Native American law, intellectual
property, corporate, tax, real estate, land
use, lobbying, government affairs, labor
and employment, and litigation.
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Lewis Roca

3993 Howard Hughes Parkway,
Suite 600, Las Vegas, NV 89169
lewisroca.com
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Glenn J. Light, Partner
Chair - Commercial Gaming
glight@lewisroca.com

Karl F. Rutledge, Partner
Commercial Gaming
krutledge@lewisroca.com

Rachel A. Nicholas, Partner
Intellectual Property
rnicholas@lewisroca.com

Andrew F. Dixon, Partner
Business Transactions
adixon®lewisroca.com

Peter A. Larson, Partner
Tribal Gaming

plarson@lewisroca.com

Stephen M. Hart, Partner
Tribal Gaming

shart@lewisroca.com

Jennifer K. Hostetler, Partner
Labor and Employment
jhostetler@lewisroca.com

H. William Mahaffey, Partner
Business Transactions and Tax
wmahaffey@lewisroca.com
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